PR526 - MENS TAILORED POLYESTER TROUSERS

PR526 MEN’S TAILORED POLYESTER TROUSERS (I

ROZMERY (CM)

Velikost Ks./
30 12
32 12
34 12
36 12
38 12
40 12
42 12
44 12

BARVY:

Black

Sitka pres pas (B) Vnitfni Sev (A)

38
40
43
46
48
50
53
55

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

. ®
PREMIER

POPIS

185 g/m?

Fabric

100% Polyester Plain weave

185gsm

Features

Men's polyester trousers

Flat front, belt loops

YKK Zip fly

Button with hook ‘n’ bar fastening at waist
Rear jetted pocket with button fastening

Two swing hip pockets

Zemé plvodu:

China
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